
web: pkskopje.mk https://live.swimrankings.net/25376/ mail: sc.skopje@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Gradski Plivacki Sojuz Skopje 18.11.2019 22:22 - Page 1

Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 29 Women, 400m Freestyle A - Absolute
17.11.2019 - 17:48 Results Final
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 SC Aqua Pro 4:19.67 731
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:35.73 32.96 250m: 2:41.80 32.95 350m: 3:47.99 32.75

100m: 1:02.77 32.50 200m: 2:08.85 33.12 300m: 3:15.24 33.44 400m: 4:19.67 31.68

2. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 G.D.Sport 4:29.27 655
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:38.54 33.56 250m: 2:46.93 34.03 350m: 3:55.45 34.33

100m: 1:04.98 33.38 200m: 2:12.90 34.36 300m: 3:21.12 34.19 400m: 4:29.27 33.82

3. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Plivacki Savez Beograda 4:30.46 646
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:39.36 34.67 250m: 2:48.00 34.16 350m: 3:57.06 34.32

100m: 1:04.69 33.73 200m: 2:13.84 34.48 300m: 3:22.74 34.74 400m: 4:30.46 33.40

4. KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana 03 PK Mladost 4:40.81 578
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:42.28 35.21 250m: 2:53.08 35.45 350m: 4:05.81 36.68

100m: 1:07.07 34.94 200m: 2:17.63 35.35 300m: 3:29.13 36.05 400m: 4:40.81 35.00

5. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 PK Skopje 4:41.47 573
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:41.55 35.20 250m: 2:54.02 36.49 350m: 4:07.17 36.37

100m: 1:06.35 34.32 200m: 2:17.53 35.98 300m: 3:30.80 36.78 400m: 4:41.47 34.30

6. DANDE, Sara 05 Te Stela 4:48.52 532
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:44.58 36.70 250m: 2:58.55 36.87 350m: 4:12.67 37.06

100m: 1:07.88 35.74 200m: 2:21.68 37.10 300m: 3:35.61 37.06 400m: 4:48.52 35.85

7. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 4:49.70 526
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:46.52 37.03 250m: 3:00.58 36.48 350m: 4:14.60 36.84

100m: 1:09.49 36.22 200m: 2:24.10 37.58 300m: 3:37.76 37.18 400m: 4:49.70 35.10

8. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 4:50.99 519
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:47.13 36.28 250m: 3:01.08 37.12 350m: 4:14.91 36.74

100m: 1:10.85 37.58 200m: 2:23.96 36.83 300m: 3:38.17 37.09 400m: 4:50.99 36.08
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